
ST. BROTHER ANDRÉ EXAM SCHEDULE  

SEMESTER 2 – 2022-2023 

WEEK 1 
 

GRADE 12 – PERIOD 4 CLASSES 
TUESDAY, JUNE 20th at 8:30 A.M. 
 

Time 
Allotted Class Teacher Room 

1.5 AWD4M1b  Arrigo, Katherine  215 

2 BOH4M1b  Bozzo, Sabrina 206 

2 ENG4U1f Samuel, Stefan 223 

2 HIP4O1a  Lombardi, Gianluca 402 

2 HRE4M1d Delorme, Melinda 407 

2 HRE4MQb Chow, Joseph 307 

1.5 ICS4U1b Augustine, Joy 207 

2 IDC4U1a  Raponi, Daniela 210 

2 MCV4U1c DeZorzi, Anastasia 311 

2 SBI4U1c Rooney, Ann 229 
 
 

DAY 1 (All Grades)  
WEDNESDAY, JUNE 21ST at 8:30 A.M.   
 

Time 
Allotted Class Teacher Room 

1.5 ADA201c * Iwankenko, Natasha 128 

2 BAF3M1b  Bozzo, Sabrina 206 

2 BAT4M1a  Raponi, Daniela 210 

1.5 CGC1D1f  Tricanico, Paulina 123 

2 CGF3M1a  Lombardi, Gianluca 402 

1.5 CHC2D1d  Bruce, Joseph 413 

1.5 CHC2P1b  Shouldice, Mark 412 

2 CLN4U1b  Ehlers, Leo 301 

1.5 ENG1D1k  Oddi, Alyssa 219 

1.5 ENG1DYb  Huh, Jin 226 

1.5 ENG2D1h  LaMantia, Isabella 225 

2 ENG4U1d  Dunlop, Kathryn 222 

2 ENG4U1e  Talarico, Olivia 227 

1.5 FIF1DQb  Newberry, Tamera 309 

1.5 FIF3UQb  Cameron, Chirine 310 

1.5 FSF1D1f  Chow, Joseph 307 

1.5 FSF1D1j  Volpe, Laura 308 

1.5 HRE1O1i  Mariani, Nicola 406 

1.5 HRE2O1e  Canzano, John 408 

1.5 HRE2O1h  Delorme, Melinda 407 

1.5 HRE2O3b  Arrigo, Katherine 215 

1.5 HRE2OQb  Rodrigues, Derek 404 

2 HRE4M1e  Moore, Kevin 405 

2 HRE4O1b  Sloane, Silvia 214 

2 HRT3M1f  Wong, Angela 122 

1.5 ICS2O1a  Augustine, Joy 207 

1.5 MAT1L1a  Keyes, Deborah 409 

2 MHF4U1d  Stetca, Silvia 302 

1.5 MPM2D1h  Capocci, Daniela 311 

1.5 MTH1W1i  Alamparambil, Flanny 304 

1.5 MTH1W1k  Merante, Marco 414 

1.5 MTH1WYc Arabian, Cynthia 313 

2 NBE3C1b  Samuel, Stefan 223 

2 NBE3U1f  Armstrong, Veronica 221 

2 SBI3U1e  Arvandi, Aryan 201 

2 SBI4U1b  Johnston, Rebecca 228 

2 SBI4UYa  Evans, Bruce 203 

2 SCH3U1d  Torelli, Riccardo 202 

2 SCH4U1c  Schaffeler, Michael 230 

1.5 SNC1W1j  Pontes, Matthew 229 

1.5 SNC2D1h  Tavone, Melanie 231 

1.5 SNC2DYc  Krnic, Delia 232 
 
 
 

DAY 2 (All Grades) 
THURSDAY, JUNE 22ND at 8:30 A.M.  
 

Time 
Allotted 

Class Teacher Room 

1.5 ADA201b * Iwankeno, Natasha 128 

1.5 AVI3M1a  Mendes, Matilde 216 

2 BOH4M1c  Fazari, Julia 214 

1.5 CGC1D1h  Lombardi, Gianluca 402 

1.5 CHC2D1e  Bruce, Joseph 413 

1.5 ENG1D1h  Samuel, Stefan 223 

1.5 ENG1DYc  LaMantia, Isabella 225 

1.5 ENG2D1f  D'Amelio, Natasha 224 

1.5 ENG2D1j  Talarico, Olivia 227 

2 ENG3UYb  Huh, Jin 226 

2 ENG4U1h  Dunlop, Kathryn 222 

1.5 FIF2DQb  Chow, Joseph 307 

1.5 FSF1D1h  Newberry, Tamera 309 

1.5 FSF3U1b  Volpe, Laura 308 

2 HHS4U1a  Cerzosimo, Adrian 415 

2 HPC3O1a  Leandro, Kristen 221 

1.5 HRE1O1j  Delorme, Melinda 407 

1.5 HRE1O1k  Moore, Kevin 405 

1.5 HRE1OQc  Leung, Jessica 310 

1.5 HRE2O1f  Tricanico, Paulina 123 

2 HRE4M1h  Pinto, Ingrid 404 

2 HRT3M1g  Canzano, John 408 

2 HRT3MQb  Rodrigues, Derek 406 

2 IDC4U2b  Savchenko, Daryna 205 

2 MAP4C1b  Stetca, Silvia 302 

2 MBF3C1b  Capocci, Daniela 311 

2 MCR3U1f  Alamparambil, Flanny 304 

2 MCR3U1g  Merante, Marco 412 

2 MCV4U1b  Khair, Ehab 303 

2 MHF4U1f  DeZorzi, Anastasia 414 

1.5 MPM2D1e  Keyes, Deborah 409 

1.5 MPM2D1i  Denobrega, Donny 410 

1.5 MPM2DYb  Nagy, Stephen 312 

1.5 MTH1W1f  Cameron, David 313 

2 NBE3U1g  Ramcharran, Deborah 220 

2 SBI3U1d  Johnston, Rebecca 228 

2 SCH3U1e  Krnic, Delia 232 

2 SCH4U1d  Evans, Bruce 203 

1.5 SNC1W1g  Rooney, Ann 229 

1.5 SNC1W1h  Ignatius, Sophia 204 

1.5 SNC2D1i  Kocan-Humennyj, Lesia 231 

1.5 SNC2P1b  Arvandi, Aryan 201 

2 SPH4U1b  Tavone, Melanie 230 

2 SPH4UYa  Torelli, Riccardo 202 
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DAY 3 (All Grades) 
FRIDAY, JUNE 23RD at 8:30 A.M. 

 

Time 
Allotted Class Teacher Room 

2 BMI3C1c  Sloane, Silvia 210 

1.5 CGC1D1e  Cerzosimo, Adrian 415 

1.5 CGC1D1i  Merante, Marco 414 

1.5 CGC1DYc  Shouldice, Mark 412 

1.5 CHC2D1g  Barron-Bilinski, Cynthia 416 

1.5 CHC2DYb  Bruce, Joseph 413 

2 CIE3M1b  Fazari, Julia 214 

1.5 ENG1D1i  Armstrong, Veronica 221 

1.5 ENG2D1d  Talarico, Olivia 227 

1.5 ENG2D1g  Oddi, Alyssa 219 

1.5 ENG2DYc  Ramcharran, Deborah 220 

2 ENG4C1b  Huh, Jin 226 

2 ENG4U1g  D'Amelio, Natasha 224 

1.5 FIF4UQb  Cameron, Chirine 310 

1.5 FSF1D1i  Leung, Jessica 309 

1.5 HRE1O1g  Pinto, Ingrid 404 

1.5 HRE1OQb  Newberry, Tamera 307 

1.5 HRE2O1g  Wong, Angela 122 

2 HRE4M1f  Moore, Kevin 405 

2 HRE4M1g  Mariani, Nicola 406 

1.5 ICS3U1c  Augustine, Joy 207 

2 MCR3U1d  Alamparambil, Flanny 304 

2 MCR3U1e  Denobrega, Donny 410 

2 MCV4U1d  Khair, Ehab 303 

2 MDM4U1b  Cameron, David 313 

1.5 MFM2P1b  DeZorzi, Anastasia 311 

2 MHF4U1e  Stetca, Silvia 302 

1.5 MPM2D1g  Capocci, Daniela 409 

1.5 MTH1W1g  Nagy, Stephen 312 

2 NBE3U1i  Leandro, Kristen 223 

2 NBE3U1j  Dunlop, Kathryn 222 

2 PSK4U1a  McParland, Claudia 109 

2 SBI3C1a  Ignatius, Sophia 204 

2 SBI3U1c  Johnston, Rebecca 228 

2 SCH3UYa  Schaffeler, Michael 230 

1.5 SNC1W1k  Rooney, Ann 229 

1.5 SNC1WYc  Kocan-Humennyj, Lesia 231 

1.5 SNC2D1f  Arvandi, Aryan 201 

1.5 SNC2L1a  Krnic, Delia 232 

 
 

DAY 4 (Grades 9-11) 
MONDAY, JUNE 26TH at 8:30 A.M. 
 
 

Time 
Allotted Class Teacher Room 

1.5 BBI2O1c  Fazari, Julia 214 

2 BMI3C1b  Sloane, Silvia 205 

1.5 CGC1D1g  Cerzosimo, Adrian 415 

1.5 CGC1DQb  Rodrigues, Derek 414 

1.5 CHC2D1f  Ehlers, Leo 301 

1.5 CHC2DQb  Volpe, Laura 308 

2 CLU3M1b  Shouldice, Mark 412 

1.5 ENG1D1g  LaMantia, Isabella 225 

1.5 ENG1D1j  Oddi, Alyssa 219 

1.5 ENG2D1i  Leandro, Kristen 222 

1.5 ENG2L1a  D'Amelio, Natasha 224 

1.5 ENG2P1a  Ramcharran, Deborah 220 

1.5 FSF1D1g  Leung, Jessica 309 

1.5 FSF2D1b  Cameron, Chirine 310 

1.5 HRE1O1h  Pinto, Ingrid 404 

1.5 HRE1O1l  Mariani, Nicola 406 

1.5 HRE2O1d  Tricanico, Paulina 123 

1.5 HRE2O3c  Iwanenko, Natasha 216 

1.5 HRF3O1c  Canzano, John 408 

2 HRT3M1h  Wong, Angela 122 

1.5 HSP3U1c  Barron-Bilinski, Cynthia 416 

2 MCF3M1c  Keyes, Deborah 409 

1.5 MPM2D1f  Denobrega, Donny 410 

1.5 MPM2DYc  Nagy, Stephen 312 

1.5 MTH1W1h  Khair, Ehab 303 

1.5 MTH1W1j  Cameron, David 313 

2 NBE3U1e  Armstrong, Veronica 221 

1.5 SNC1W1i  Schaffeler, Michael 230 

1.5 SNC1WYb  Ignatius, Sophia 204 

1.5 SNC2D1g  Evans, Bruce 203 

2 SPH3U1c  Kocan-Humennyj, Lesia 231 

2 SPH3U1d  Tavone, Melanie 232 

2 SPH3UYa  Torelli, Riccardo 202 

 
* = Performance Exam 

 

 
 


